Lo

MEN'’S

LADIES

BOY’S

GIRL'S

100YDS FREESTYLE
220YDS FREESTYLE
440YDS FREESTYLE
880YDS FREESTYLE

100YDS BREAST ST.
150YDS BACKSTROKE
CLUB TEAM

100YDS FREESTYLE
220YDS FREESTYLE
200YDS BREAST ST
150YDS BACKSTROKE
CLUB TEAM

Diving

50 FREESTYLE

100yds Freestyle
CLUB TEAM
SCHOOL'S BREAST ST
TEAM

100YDS FREESTYLE
50YDS BREAST STROKE
Girls’ Team Swimming

J. Armstrong Northsea

G.B.C. Britton Southampton C.B.

C. Rogers Gosport Athletic
Lious Russell Southampton C.B.

G.B.C .Britton Southampton C.B.

F.G. Renouf Southampton C.B.
Southampton C.B. (300YDS)

O.L. Wadham

Joan Turner Bournemouth
Joan Turner Bournemouth
Yvonne Glover Bournemouth
Bournemouth 300yds

Joan Turner Bournemouth

V. Robinson Northsea

W Bosier Southampton C.B.
Northsea (216yds)
Deanery Southampton

Eileen Percy Bournemouth
Eileen Percy Bournemouth
Southampton C.B. (216yds)

Hampshire County ASA

County Champions 1935

61.1/5sec
2min46.2/5sec
5.58.3/5sec
12.36sec

80.4/5sec
1.54.4/5sec
2min 57sec

65.2/5sec
2.49sec
89.3/5sec
1.56sec

3min 11.2/5sec

28.2/5sec

66sec
2min 10.4/5sec

69.3/5sec
40.1/5sec
2.25sec




